# 121000184359

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		:





200378382632

12/27/21--01002--006 \*\*50.00

TALLAGASSEL LORIDA LILLAN INSSEE, FL

21 DEC 22 PM 4: 34 2621 ETC 22 AH 10: 21

Y SULKER DEC 27 2021

# CORPORATE ACCESS,

## When you need ACCESS to the world



INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

			W A	ALK IN			
		PICK U	J <b>P:</b> _	12/22/2021	<del></del>		
•		CERTIFIED COPY					
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ					
		CUS					
	xx	FILING	AMEND	MEND			
1.		Birdie's Hot Chicken 1, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)				
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)				
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)				_
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)				<del></del>
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	ľΓ #)				
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	PT #)		<del></del>		
	ECIA TRU	L CTIONS:		<del> </del>			
			<del></del>		-		
		<del></del>				<del></del>	

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Birdie's Ho	ot Chicken 1, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Emilia R. Akridge		
		Name of Person	
	Crown Holdings Group, L	LC	
		Firm/Company	······································
	4828 Ashford Dunwoody	Road, Suite 400	
		Address	
	Atlanta, GA 30338		
	·	City/State and Zip Code	
	eakridge@crownhgroup.co		
		to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Emilia R. Akridge		770 391-1233 _ at ( )	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Tetephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration S Division of C		Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Birdie's Hot Chicken 1, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on April 28, 2021 and assigned Florida document number 1.21000184359 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: Hot Birdie's Chicken 1, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<del></del>			
			Remove
		····	Change
. —			□Add
	,, <u>.</u> ,		□Remove
····· • · · .			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
	<u> </u>		□Add
	<del></del>		□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			CRemove
			☐ Change

	<del></del>	<u> </u>				<del></del>
		<del></del>				
		<u> </u>				<del></del> -
	····		<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>
		-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-</del>	
·-··				<del></del>	<del></del> .	<del></del>
	·					
				•		
·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>
<del></del> -	<del> </del>				······································	
		·=· _				
<del></del>			······································			
Effective date	, if other than the dee is listed, the date must l	late of filing:	41		(optional)	
Note: If the da	ite inserted in this bloc	ck does not meet th	ne applicable stati	tiling or more than tutory filing require	ements, this date w	fursuant to 605.020 fill not be listed a
document's eff	ective date on the Dep	partment of State's	records.			
ne record specifi	es a delayed effective	date hut not an ef	factive time, at 11	NOT a manage that a	relice of the Thu	004L daa4t
ord is filed.	an a delayed effective	anc, our jou au Ci	icoute tille, at la	cio i aliii. On the ei	uncion (b) The	your day after the
Dated						
	An () ( )	Da. Ma	,			
	LAUVIA S	ignature of a member	er or authorized rep	resentative of a men	aber	

Filing Fee: \$25.00